Program Schedule

Cardiology Update 2018: The Heart of the Matter

Thursday, August 2, 2018

12:00 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

SESSION 1

2:00 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

SESSION 2

4:20 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

Registration and Exhibits

Welcome Announcements

MODERATOR(S):

Syncope in Patients with No Structural Heart Disease
Win-Kuang Shen, M.D.

Non-Sustained Ventricular Tachycardia and PVCs:
Essentials for the Clinician to Know
Komandoor Srivathsan, M.D.

The Top Atrial Fibrillation Trials in 2017 and 2018
Luis R. Scott, M.D.

RV Paced Cardiomyopathy: What Is It,
How Often Does It Happen, and Who Is at Risk?
Tasneem Z. Nagvi, M.D.

Panel Discussion and Q&A
Tasneem Z. Nagvi, M.D.; Luis R. Scott, M.D.;
Win-Kuang Shen, M.D.; and Komandoor Srivathsan, M.D.

Refreshment Break

MODERATOR(S):

Evaluation of Diastolic Dysfunction and Its Implication
for Clinical Practice
Christopher P. Appleton, M.D.

Mitral Valve Regurgitation: Assessment of Etiology
And Severity by Echo
Maurice E. Sarano, M.D.

Mitral Valve Stenosis: Evaluation and Timing for
Surgery — How Severe Does it Have to Be?
Maurice E. Sarano, M.D.



Thursday, August 2, 2018 (continued)

5:35 p.m. Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy: Diagnosis, Risk
Stratification, and Management
Steve R. Ommen, M.D.

6:00 p.m. Panel Discussion and Q&A
Christopher P. Appleton, M.D.; Steve R. Ommen, M.D.;
Maurice E. Sarano, M.D.

6:25 p.m. Adjourn

6:30 p.m. Welcome Reception



Friday, August 3, 2018

6:10 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

SESSION 3

7:00 a.m.

7:25a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:15a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

SESSION 4

9:20 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits

Announcements

MODERATOR(S):

Aortic Valve Stenosis: Echo Assessment and
Challenging Cases
Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.

Transcatheter Aortic Valve Implantation Update:
Appropriate Patients and New Technology
John P. Sweeney, M.D.

Echocardiographic Assessment of Periprosthetic
Aortic and Mitral Valve Regurgitation
Sunil V. Mankad, M.D.

Assessment and Management of Severe Chronic
Aortic Valve Regurgitation
Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.

Panel Discussion and Q&A
Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.; Sunil V. Mankad, M.D.;
Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.; and John P. Sweeney, M.D.

Refreshment Break
MODERATOR(S):

Adult ACHD Update: Benign and Not-So-Benign
Progression of Common Lesions. Should All
Patients Be Followed at an ACHD Clinic?
Francois Marcotte, M.D.

Management of Mitral Regurgitation:
Repair, Replace, or Clip
Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.

Pulmonary Hypertension: Diagnosis, Evaluation,
and Management
Joseph G. Murphy, M.D.

Tricuspid Valve Disease: Etiology, Follow Up,
and Treatment
Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.



Friday, August 3, 2018 (continued)

11:00 a.m. Anticoagulation for PAF in Patients with
Valvular Heart Disease: Is Warfarin the Only Choice?
Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.

11:25a.m. Combining Anticoagulants and Antiplatelet Agents:
What Are the Indications?
Eric H. Yang, M.D.

11:50 a.m. Panel Discussion and Q&A
Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.; Francois Marcotte, M.D.;
Joseph G. Murphy, M.D.; Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.;
Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.; Eric H. Yang, M.D.

12:15 p.m. Lunch (provided)
SESSION 5 MODERATOR(S):
1:00 p.m. Diagnosis and Management of Chemotherapy

Cardiotoxicity
Carolyn M. Larsen, M.D.

1:25 p.m. Heart Failure with Preserved EF Management
Robert L. Scott, M.D.

1:50 p.m. Left Atrial Appendage Closure:
Indications and Current Techniques
Eric H. Yang, M.D.

2:15 p.m. PFO Closure in 2018: Who Needs It and
What Devices to Use?
John P. Sweeney, M.D.

2:40 p.m. Evaluation and Management of DVT and PE
Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.

3:05 p.m. Panel Discussion and Q&A
Carolyn M. Larsen, M.D.; Robert L. Scott, M.D.;
Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.; John P. Sweeney, M.D.;
Eric H. Yang, M.D.

3:30 p.m. Adjourn



Saturday, August 4, 2018

6:10 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

SESSION 6

7:00 a.m.

7:25a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:15a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits

Announcements

MODERATOR(S):

Cardiovascular Risk Stratification for Primary
Prevention: New Guidelines for the Treatment
of Hypertension

Amy W. Pollak, M.D.

Lipid Management in 2018:
Focusing on Residual Risk in the Era of Precision Medicine
Regis I. Fernandes, M.D.

Exercise for the Prevention of Cardiovascular Disease
Aaron L. Baggish, M.D.

Pre-Sport Participation in the Community:
Recommendations from the Primary Care Perspective
Michael J. Bryan, M.D.

The Asymptomatic Patient-Athlete with Heart
Disease: Is There Hope They Can Still Play?
Recommendations for AFIB CAD and
Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy

Aaron L. Baggish, M.D.

Cardiac Rehabilitation: The Science and Value
of the Exercise Pill for Secondary Prevention
Regis I. Fernandes, M.D.

Panel Discussion and Q&A
Aaron L. Baggish, M.D.; Michael J. Bryan, M.D.;
Regis I. Fernandes, M.D.; and Amy W. Pollak, M.D.

Refreshment Break

Antiplatelet Therapy Post-PCI in ACS and
Non-ACS Patients

Peter M. Pollak, M.D.

Interventional Cardiology Trials of the Year
Peter M. Pollak, M.D. and Eric H. Yang, M.D.



Saturday, August 4, 2018 (continued)

11:00 a.m.

11:25a.m.

11:50 a.m.

SESSION 7

12:35 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

Cardiac Amyloidosis Evaluation and Management
Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.

Panel Discussion and Q&A
Peter M. Pollak, M.D.; Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.;
Eric H. Yang, M.D.

Lunch (provided)

MODERATOR(S):

Cardio Rheumatology:
Essentials for Clinicians to Know
Rekha Mankad, M.D.

Medical Therapy for Chronic Systolic Heart Failure
Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.

Advanced Heart Failure Therapy:
Devices and Transplant
Robert L. Scott, M.D.

Panel Discussion and Q&A
Rekha Mankad, M.D.; Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.;
Robert L. Scott, M.D.

Adjourn



Sunday, August 5, 2018

OPTIONAL SESSIONS (additional fee)

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

11:45a.m.

12:05 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
ABIM or ABFM

ABIM
Eric H. Yang, M.D.

or

ABFM
Michael J. Bryan, M.D.

Refreshment Break
ABIM or ABFM (continued)

ABIM
Eric H. Yang, M.D.

or

ABFM
Michael J. Bryan, M.D.

Discussion and Q&A — ABIM or ABFM

Adjourn
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