Program Schedule Cardiology Update 2018: The Heart of the Matter

Thursday, August 2, 2018

12:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m.	Registration and Exhibits Welcome Announcements
SESSION 1	MODERATOR(S):
2:00 p.m.	Syncope in Patients with No Structural Heart Disease Win-Kuang Shen, M.D.
2:25 p.m.	Non-Sustained Ventricular Tachycardia and PVCs: Essentials for the Clinician to Know Komandoor Srivathsan, M.D.
2:50 p.m.	The Top Atrial Fibrillation Trials in 2017 and 2018 Luis R. Scott, M.D.
3:15 p.m.	RV Paced Cardiomyopathy: What Is It, How Often Does It Happen, and Who Is at Risk? Tasneem Z. Naqvi, M.D.
3:40 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A Tasneem Z. Naqvi, M.D.; Luis R. Scott, M.D.; Win-Kuang Shen, M.D.; and Komandoor Srivathsan, M.D.
4:05 p.m.	Refreshment Break
SESSION 2	MODERATOR(S):
4:20 p.m.	Evaluation of Diastolic Dysfunction and Its Implication for Clinical Practice Christopher P. Appleton, M.D.
4:45 p.m.	Mitral Valve Regurgitation: Assessment of Etiology And Severity by Echo Maurice E. Sarano, M.D.
5:10 p.m.	Mitral Valve Stenosis: Evaluation and Timing for Surgery – How Severe Does it Have to Be? Maurice E. Sarano, M.D.

Thursday, August 2, 2018 (continued)

5:35 p.m. **Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy: Diagnosis, Risk**

Stratification, and Management

Steve R. Ommen, M.D.

6:00 p.m. Panel Discussion and Q&A

Christopher P. Appleton, M.D.; Steve R. Ommen, M.D.;

Maurice E. Sarano, M.D.

6:25 p.m. Adjourn

6:30 p.m. Welcome Reception

Friday, August 3, 2018

6:10 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
6:55 a.m.	Announcements
SESSION 3	MODERATOR(S):
7:00 a.m.	Aortic Valve Stenosis: Echo Assessment and Challenging Cases Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.
7:25 a.m.	Transcatheter Aortic Valve Implantation Update: Appropriate Patients and New Technology John P. Sweeney, M.D.
7:50 a.m.	Echocardiographic Assessment of Periprosthetic Aortic and Mitral Valve Regurgitation Sunil V. Mankad, M.D.
8:15 a.m.	Assessment and Management of Severe Chronic Aortic Valve Regurgitation Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.
8:40 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.; Sunil V. Mankad, M.D.; Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.; and John P. Sweeney, M.D.
9:05 a.m.	Refreshment Break
SESSION 4	MODERATOR(S):
9:20 a.m.	Adult ACHD Update: Benign and Not-So-Benign Progression of Common Lesions. Should All Patients Be Followed at an ACHD Clinic? Francois Marcotte, M.D.
9:45 a.m.	Management of Mitral Regurgitation: Repair, Replace, or Clip Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.
10:10 a.m.	Pulmonary Hypertension: Diagnosis, Evaluation, and Management Joseph G. Murphy, M.D.
10:35 a.m.	Tricuspid Valve Disease: Etiology, Follow Up, and Treatment Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.

Friday, August 3, 2018 (continued)

11:00 a.m.	Anticoagulation for PAF in Patients with Valvular Heart Disease: Is Warfarin the Only Choice? Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.
11:25 a.m.	Combining Anticoagulants and Antiplatelet Agents: What Are the Indications? Eric H. Yang, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A Hari P. Chaliki, M.D.; Francois Marcotte, M.D.; Joseph G. Murphy, M.D.; Vuyisile T. Nkomo, M.D.; Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.; Eric H. Yang, M.D.
12:15 p.m.	Lunch (provided)
SESSION 5	MODERATOR(S):
1:00 p.m.	Diagnosis and Management of Chemotherapy Cardiotoxicity Carolyn M. Larsen, M.D.
1:25 p.m.	Heart Failure with Preserved EF Management Robert L. Scott, M.D.
1:50 p.m.	Left Atrial Appendage Closure: Indications and Current Techniques Eric H. Yang, M.D.
2:15 p.m.	PFO Closure in 2018: Who Needs It and What Devices to Use? John P. Sweeney, M.D.
2:40 p.m.	Evaluation and Management of DVT and PE Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.
3:05 p.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A Carolyn M. Larsen, M.D.; Robert L. Scott, M.D.; Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.; John P. Sweeney, M.D.; Eric H. Yang, M.D.
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Saturday, August 4, 2018

6:10 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
6:55 a.m.	Announcements
SESSION 6	MODERATOR(S):
7:00 a.m.	Cardiovascular Risk Stratification for Primary Prevention: New Guidelines for the Treatment of Hypertension Amy W. Pollak, M.D.
7:25 a.m.	Lipid Management in 2018: Focusing on Residual Risk in the Era of Precision Medicine Regis I. Fernandes, M.D.
7:50 a.m.	Exercise for the Prevention of Cardiovascular Disease Aaron L. Baggish, M.D.
8:15 a.m.	Pre-Sport Participation in the Community: Recommendations from the Primary Care Perspective Michael J. Bryan, M.D.
8:40 a.m.	The Asymptomatic Patient-Athlete with Heart Disease: Is There Hope They Can Still Play? Recommendations for AFIB CAD and Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy Aaron L. Baggish, M.D.
9:05 a.m.	Cardiac Rehabilitation: The Science and Value of the Exercise Pill for Secondary Prevention Regis I. Fernandes, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A Aaron L. Baggish, M.D.; Michael J. Bryan, M.D.; Regis I. Fernandes, M.D.; and Amy W. Pollak, M.D.
9:55 a.m.	Refreshment Break
10:10 a.m.	Antiplatelet Therapy Post-PCI in ACS and Non-ACS Patients Peter M. Pollak, M.D.
10:35 a.m.	Interventional Cardiology Trials of the Year Peter M. Pollak, M.D. and Eric H. Yang, M.D.

Saturday, August 4, 2018 (continued)

11:00 a.m. Cardiac Amyloidosis Evaluation and Management

Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.

11:25 a.m. **Panel Discussion and Q&A**

Peter M. Pollak, M.D.; Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.;

Eric H. Yang, M.D.

11:50 a.m. Lunch (provided)

SESSION 7 MODERATOR(S):

12:35 p.m. **Cardio Rheumatology:**

Essentials for Clinicians to Know

Rekha Mankad, M.D.

1:00 p.m. Medical Therapy for Chronic Systolic Heart Failure

Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.

1:25 p.m. **Advanced Heart Failure Therapy:**

Devices and Transplant Robert L. Scott, M.D.

1:50 p.m. Panel Discussion and Q&A

Rekha Mankad, M.D.; Julie L. Rosenthal, M.D.;

Robert L. Scott, M.D.

2:15 p.m. Adjourn

Sunday, August 5, 2018

OPTIONAL SESSIONS (additional fee)

6:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast and Exhibits

7:00 a.m. **ABIM or ABFM**

ABIM

Eric H. Yang, M.D.

 \mathbf{or}

ABFM

Michael J. Bryan, M.D.

9:30 a.m. **Refreshment Break**

9:45 a.m. **ABIM or ABFM** (continued)

ABIM

Eric H. Yang, M.D.

 \mathbf{or}

ABFM

Michael J. Bryan, M.D.

11:45 a.m. **Discussion and Q&A – ABIM or ABFM**

12:05 p.m. Adjourn